1 km

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. mladsSi zacky 173 STERBOVA Michaela 1999 SCPAP  0:09:52,0
2. mladsi Zacky 36 FORSTEROVA Denisa 1999 SOPKo  0:10:15,0
3. mladsSi zacky 46 HAUEROVA Petra 1999 RPI 0:10:24,0
4, mladsi zacky 114 MIKYSKOVA Michaela 1999 PKVM 0:10:28,0
5. mladsi Za¢ky 247 PURCOVA Lenka 2000 PKBr 0:10:29,0
6. mladsi zacky 141 RUMLOVA Alena 2000 RPI 0:10:30,0
7. mladsi Zacky 6 AVRAMOVA Pavla 1999 SCPAP  0:10:32,0
8. mladsi Zacky 235 HRUSKOVA Anezka 1999 KomBr  0:10:39,0
9. mladsi Zacky 211 TECLOVA Adéla 1999 KVSPa  0:11:10,0
10. mladsi Zacky 241 KRIZOVA Michaela 1999 KomBr  0:12:12,0
11. mladsi Zagky 237 HRUSKOVA Alzbéta 2000 KomBr  0:12:15,0
12. mladsi Zacky 243 SRNCOVA Melanie 2000 KomBr 0:12:40,0
13. mladsi Zagky 245 VRABLIKOVA Veronika 2000 KomBr  0:12:48,0
14, mladsi zacky 158 SEBESTOVA Lucie 2001 RPI 0:12:55,0
15. mladsi zacky 7 AVRAMOVA Katefina 2001 SCPAP  0:13:05,0
16. mladsi Zacky 239 INDROVA Agéta 2000 KomBr 0:14:26,0
17. mladsi zacky 77 KLESSY Natalie 2000 Boh 0:15:30,0
18. mladsi Zacky 162 SOLINOVA Kamila 2000 Boh 0:15:31,0
19. mladsi Zacky 201 VENIGEROVA Hana 2001 PKVM 0:15:52,0
20. mladsi zacky 164 SPICAROVA Hana 1999 PKVM 0:16:31,0
21. mladsSi zacky 59 JISKROVA Katefina 2001 PKVM 0:18:25,0
1. mladsi Z&ci 26 DOSTAL Petr 1999 PKVM  0:09:52,0
2. mladsi Zaci 29 DREVINEK Martin 1999 SpHof 0:10:37,0
3. mladsi Z4ci 157 SEBESTA David 1999 RPI 0:10:51,0
4, mladsi Zaci 32 FIALA Martin 2000 RPI 0:11:05,0
5. mladsi Z4ci 172 STERBA Vojislav 2001 SCPAP  0:11:14,0
6. mladsi Zaci 229 KLOK Pavel 1999 KomBr 0:12:14,0
7. mladsi Z&ci 227 BURES Jan 1999 KomBr  0:12:30,0
8. mladsi Zaci 233 MITRENGA Marian 1999 KomBr 0:13:24,0
9. mladsi Z4ci 199 VELEBNY Jachym 2001 RPI 0:13:56,0
10. mladsi Zaci 71 KHEIL Lukas 2000 PKVM 0:14:22,0
11. mladsi Z4ci 74 KNOTEK Josef 2001 SCPAP  0:15:32,0
12. mladsi Zaci 76 KLESSY Erik 2001 Boh 0:16:06,0
13. mladsi Z4ci 185 TICHY Petr 2001 PKVM 0:16:43,0
14, mladsi Zaci 186 TICHY Pavel 2001 PKVM 0:18:27,0
15. mladsi zaci 231 KUCERA lvan 2000 KomBr  0:20:25,0
16. mladsi Zaci 219 ANDRLE Jakub 1999 PKVM 0:24:53,0
1. starSi zacky 221 PODROUZKOVA Nikola 1998 PKVM 0:24:49,0
1. mlad&i dorostenky 225 JANOVSKA Renata 1996 Kadet 0:16:44,0
1. Zeny 272 RAUTENKRANCOVA Gabriela 1991 PKVM 0:12:38,0
1. Masters H 273 KRIZKOVA Alena 1947 MB 0:26:52,0
1. Masters F 255 KURINOVA Jana 1961 SOHK 0:21:16,0
1. Masters A 223 FORMANKOVA Klara 1982 PKVM 0:12:50,0
1. starSi Zaci 274 SRNEC Medard 1998 KomBr 0:18:35,0
1. Masters D 266 DRAGOLOV Daniel 1967 Brno 0:16:16,0



1. Masters C 217 ANDRLE Richard 1974 PKVM 0:12:36,0
3 km

Poradi Kategorie St.¢. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. starSi zacky 169 STASTNA Petra 1997 KomBr 0:30:03,0
2. starsi zacky 194 ULIPOVA Michaela 1997 RPI 0:30:23,0
3. starSi Zacky 28 DRAGOLOVOVA Anna 1997 KomBr 0:31:08,0
4. starsi zacky 213 HORNIKOVA Krystina 1997 SIPI  0:31:50,0
5. star3i Zacky 35 FORMANKOVA Anna 1997 KomBr 0:31:56,0
6. starsi zacky 171 STEPANOVA Monika 1997 KomBr 0:31:58,0
7. starSi zacky 127 NOVAKOVA Renata 1997 SCPAP 0:32:14,0
8. starsi zacky 83 KOVARIKOVA Barbora 1997 RPl 0:33:44,0
9. starSi zacky 34 FOREJTOVA Klara 1997 RPI  0:37:19,0
10. starsi zacky 88 KREJCI Veronika 1997 PKZzZa 0:41:21,0
11. starSi zacky 15 BUKALOVA Simona 1997 KomBr 0:43:10,0
1. starSi Zaci 10 BLAHA Michael 1997 LoBe 0:29:00,0
2. starsi Zaci 20 CERNY Jakub 1997 PKVM 0:30:05,0
3. starSi Zaci 31 DVORAK Petr 1997 SIPI  0:30:08,0
4, starsi Z4ci 116 MITRENGA Adam 1997 KomBr 0:31:43,0
5. starSi Zaci 19 CABAN Daniel 1998 KVSPa 0:31:46,0
6. starSi Zaci 159 SIMUNEK Ondrej 1997 KomBr 0:31:49,0
7. starSi Zaci 61 JURICA Josef 1998 SCPAP 0:31:52,0
8. starsi Z4ci 206 ZAHRADNIK Maté; 1997 SIPI 0:33:01,0
9. starSi Zaci 176 SRAM Krystof 1997 Boh 0:34:04,0
10. starsi Z4ci 209 ZAHRADKA Ladislav 1997 Boh 0:35:10,0
11. starSi Zaci 145 RIHAK Petr 1997 KomBr 0:36:08,0
12. starsi Z4ci 101 KYSELA Michal 1997 KomBr 0:37:45,0
13. starSi Zaci 21 CERVINKA Dominik 1997 KomBr 0:41:12,0
14. starsi Z4ci 105 LEVINSKY Ondrej 1997 PKVM 0:41:16,0
1. mladsi dorostenky 56 CHODNICKOVA Lucie 1995 KomBr 0:35:16,0
2. mladsi dorostenky 43 HAJKOVA Lucii 1996 NePK 0:36:15,0
3. mladsi dorostenky 269 BELINOVA Adéla 1996 SOPKo 0:36:28,0
4. mlad&i dorostenky 184 TEPLA Martina 1996 PKVM 0:37:01,0
5. mladsSi dorostenky 97 KREJCOVA Julie 1995 Boh 0:48:24,0
6. mladsi dorostenky 257 KURINOVA Anna 1995 SOHK 0:52:35,0
1. starSi dorostenky 249 PITTROVA Katefina 1994 SIPI  0:31:16,0
2. starSi dorostenky 65 KANDUSOVA Jana 1994 Boh 0:41:33,0
1. starsi dorostenci 96 KUBICKY Rostislav 1994 KomBr 0:28:49,0
2. starSi dorostenci 62 KALUS JiFi 1993 KomBr 0:28:50,0
3. starsi dorostenci 112 MALIR Miroslav 1993 KomBr 0:34:10,0
4. starSi dorostenci 215 KHEIL DuSan 1994 PKVM 0:41:26,0
1. Zeny 128 NOVAKOVA Iveta 1991 SCPAP 0:32:52,0
2. Zeny 270 NOVAKOVA Katefina 1992 SOPKo 0:35:37,0
3. Zeny 81 KOUSALOVA Tereza 1988 KomBr 0:36:45,0
4, Zeny 93 KUBALIKOVA Pavla 1991 PKZa 0:38:19,0
5. zeny 90 KREJCIROVA Vendula 1989 KomBr 0:39:20,0
1. muzi 147 SEJPKA Martin 1992 PKVM 0:35:07,0
2. muZzi 163 SPICAR Josef 1992 PKVM 0:42:35,0
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Masters H

Masters G
Masters G

Masters F
Masters F
Masters F
Masters F

Masters E
Masters E

Masters D

Masters D
Masters D

Masters C
Masters C
Masters C
Masters C

Masters B
Masters B

Masters B
Masters B

Masters A

51 HESS

261 WEISS
263 WEISSOVA

22 CiZEK
86 KRAJSA
72 KLIMEK
92 KUBALIK

139 RAUTENKRANC
16 BURES

271 TILOVA

55 CHMELA
259 SUPIK

99 KUS

170 STENCL
181 SVORCIK
89 KREJCI

251 MUNSTER
275 PREIT

137 PROCKOVA
133 OSADNIKOVA

70 KEPRT

Miroslav

Josef
Eleonora

Milos
Pavel
Miloslav
Cestmir

Miroslav
Zdenék

Marie

Vladimir
Svatopluk

Daniel
Milan
Petr
Jifi

Pavel
Jack

Dana
Zuzana

Jan

1948

1954
1953

1960
1960
1959
1960

1964
1962

1968

1967
1967

1975
1976
1976
1974

1978
1979

1979
1977

1983

Boh

SOHK
SOHK

SpCh

FiBr
I.PKO
PKZa

PKVM
SpCh

SOPKo

Boh
PKZa

SCPAP
PKZa
PKZa
PKZa

PKVM
I.PKO

FiBr
TJIKr

PkZa

0:56:07,0

0:57:30,0
1:07:24,0

0:44:18,0
0:55:28,0
0:55:48,0
1.01:41,0

0:37:27,0
1:07:55,0

0:45:29,0

0:48:29,0
0:57:28,0

0:34:49,0
0:36:53,0
0:36:56,0
0:54:09,0

0:30:26,0
0:47:40,0

0:43:09,0
0:47:54,0

0:37:05,0



3 km muzi absolutn é

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. Masters B 251 MUNSTER Pavel 1978 PKVM 0:30:26,0
2 Masters C 99 KUS Daniel 1975 SCPAP  0:34:49,0
3 muZzi 147 SEJPKA Martin 1992 PKVM 0:35:07,0
4. Masters C 170 STENCL Milan 1976 PKZa 0:36:53,0
5. Masters C 181 SVORCIK Petr 1976 PKZa 0:36:56,0
6 Masters A 70 KEPRT Jan 1983 Pkza 0:37:05,0
7 Masters E 139 RAUTENKRANC Miroslav 1964 PKVM 0:37:27,0
8. muzi 163 SPICAR Josef 1992 PKVM 0:42:35,0
9. Masters F 22 CIZEK Milo3 1960 SpCh 0:44:18,0
10. Masters B 275 PREIT Jack 1979 I.PKO 0:47:40,0
11. Masters D 55 CHMELA Vladimir 1967 Boh 0:48:29,0
12. Masters C 89 KREJCI JiFi 1974 PKZa 0:54:09,0
13. Masters F 86 KRAJSA Pavel 1960 FiBr 0:55:28,0
14. Masters F 72 KLIMEK Miloslav 1959 I.PKO 0:55:48,0
15. Masters H 51 HESS Miroslav 1948 Boh 0:56:07,0
16. Masters D 259 SUPIK Svatopluk 1967 PKZa 0:57:28,0
17. Masters G 261 WEISS Josef 1954 SOHK 0:57:30,0
18. Masters F 92 KUBALIK Cestmir 1960 PKZa 1:01:41,0
19. Masters E 16 BURES Zdengk 1962 SpCh 1:07:55,0
3 km Zeny absolutn é

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. Zeny 128 NOVAKOVA Iveta 1991 SCPAP  0:32:52,0
2. Zeny 270 NOVAKOVA Katefina 1992 SOPKo  0:35:37,0
3. Zeny 81 KOUSALOVA Tereza 1988 KomBr 0:36:45,0
4, Zzeny 93 KUBALIKOVA Pavla 1991 PKZa 0:38:19,0
5. zeny 90 KREJCIROVA Vendula 1989 KomBr  0:39:20,0
6. Masters B 137 PROCKOVA Dana 1979 FiBr 0:43:09,0
7. Masters D 271 TILOVA Marie 1968 SOPKo  0:45:29,0
8. Masters B 133 OSADNIKOVA Zuzana 1977 TJKr 0:47:54,0
9. Masters G 263 WEISSOVA Eleonora 1953 SOHK 1:07:24,0
5 km

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. mladsSi dorostenky 178 STOLKOVA Barbora 1996 SIPI 1:27:01,0
2. mladsi dorostenky 136 PRECANOVA Beatriz 1996 KomBr 1:33:01,0
3. mladsi dorostenky 196 VAGNEROVA Katefina 1996 KomBr  1:33:01,0
4, mladsi dorostenky 166 SPURKOVA Veronika 1996 PKZa 1:41:00,0
5. mladsi dorostenky 2 ADAMCIKOVA Sabina 1996 KomBr  1:41:05,0
6. mlad&i dorostenky 192 TREBICHAVSKA Gabriela 1996 SKNa 2:03:56,0
7. mladsi dorostenky 161 SMERDOVA Barbora 1995 KomBr DNF
8. mlad&i dorostenky 104 LANOVA Ema 1996 KomBr DNS
9. mladSi dorostenky 42 GURZHIY Evfrosinia 1995 Boh 1:30:01,0
1. starsi dorostenky 175 STERBOVA Lenka 1994 SCPAP  1:14:01,0
2. starSi dorostenky 9 BATKOVA Lucie 1994 SIPI 1:38:00,0
3. starsi dorostenky 190 TOMASKOVA Adéla 1994 Boh 1:57:10,0
1. Zeny 148 MARTINKOVA Tereza 1992 Boh 1:38:17,0
2. Zeny 44 HALAKOVA Katefina 1990 Boh 1:49:02,0
3. Zeny 40 GUTHOVA Zaneta 1992 Boh 1:51:00,0
4, Zeny 79 KOLINSKA Adéla 1987 Boh 1:55:54,0
5. Zeny 198 VALASKOVA Monika 1990 SKNa 2:03:56,0



1. Masters F 135 PRAZAKOVA Vlasta 1961 SpCh 3:02:35,0
1. Masters E 130 NOVOTNA Mirka 1964 PKVM 2:32:57,0
1. Masters D 85 KOZUBKOVA Daniela 1969 Boh 2:32:56,0
2. Masters D 66 KANDUSOVA Petra 1968 Boh 2:44:28,0
1. Masters C 155 SRBOVA Radmila 1976 Boh 2:25:10,0
1. Masters B 177 STOCKOVA Lenka 1981 Boh 2:51:56,0
1. Masters A 111 LUKESOVA Michala 1985 SIPI 1:24:00,0
1. mladsi dorostenci 187 TOBIAS Jakub 1995 KomBr 1:11:23,0
2. mladSi dorostenci 58 JEDLINSKY Martin 1996 KomBr 1:35:01,0
3. mladsi dorostenci 73 KNOTEK Jan 1996 SCPAP 1:59:03,0
1. starSi dorostenci 50 HAVRANEK Tomas 1994 Boh 1:15:08,0
2. starSi dorostenci 138 PROCHAZKA Martin 1994 SIPI 1:16:05,0
1. muzi 100 KUTNIK Jan 1992 KomBr 1:11:23,0
2. muzi 37 FRONK Michal 1992 SIPI 1:18:02,0
3. muzi 180 SVEHLA Jan 1991 KomBr 1:23:01,0
4. muzi 69 KAVRIK Adam 1992 UnBr 1:23:05,0
5. muzi 98 KUCERA Petr 1990 Boh 1:26:05,0
6. muzi 200 VELEK Ladislav 1989 SIPI 1:31:00,0
7. muzi 41 HACKL Petr 1988 Boh 2:03:55,0
8. muzi 60 JUNGWIRTH Jakub 1990 Boh 2:17:40,0
1. Masters H 78 KOLAR Vladimir 1947 Boh 2:28:00,0
2. Masters H 80 KOSAR Frantisek 1948 Boh 2:44:09,0
1. Masters G 23 SUCHOPA Radomir 1956 FiBr 1:47:04,0
1. Masters F 118 MOLEK Bohumil 1957 PKZa 2:12:40,0
2. Masters F 107 LICHY Alexander 1960 Boh 2:42:44,0
1. Masters E 120 MRUZEK Alexander 1965 UnBr 1:28:05,0
2. Masters E 52 HLAVSA Alexandr 1964 SCPAP  2:15:01,0
1. Masters D 64 KANDUS Michal 1968 Boh 2:44:28,0
1. Masters C 167 SRAUT Bohumir 1975 KomBr 1:14:02,0
2. Masters C 38 GOBERNAC Karel 1973 SCPAP  1:31:02,0
3. Masters C 132 OSADNIK Pavel 1973 TJIKr 1:35:03,0
4, Masters C 142 RYBAR Marek 1975 TJIKr 1:35:04,0
5. Masters C 268 CERNY Petr 1974 SOPKo 1:44:03,0
6. Masters C 211 JUSKA Jifi 1972 SCPAP  2:01:17,0
7. Masters C 193 TREBICHAVSKY Pavel 1973 SKNa 2:06:19,0
5 km muzi absolutn é

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. muzi 100 KUTNIK Jan 1992 KomBr 1:11:23,0
2. Masters C 167 SRAUT Bohumir 1975 KomBr 1:14:02,0
3. muzi 37 FRONK Michal 1992 SIPI 1:18:02,0
4 muzi 180 SVEHLA Jan 1991 KomBr 1:23:01,0



5. muZi 69 KAVRIK Adam 1992 UnBr 1:23:05,0
6. muzi 98 KUCERA Petr 1990 Boh 1:26:05,0
7. Masters E 120 MRUZEK Alexander 1965 UnBr 1:28:05,0
8. muzi 200 VELEK Ladislav 1989 SIPI 1:31:00,0
9. Masters C 38 GOBERNAC Karel 1973 SCPAP  1:31:02,0
10. Masters C 132 OSADNIK Pavel 1973 TJIKr 1:35:03,0
11. Masters C 142 RYBAR Marek 1975 TJIKr 1:35:04,0
12. Masters C 268 CERNY Petr 1974 SOPKo 1:44:03,0
13. Masters G 23 SUCHOPA Radomir 1956 FiBr 1:47:04,0
14. Masters C 211 JUSKA Jifi 1972 SCPAP  2:01:17,0
15. muzi 41 HACKL Petr 1988 Boh 2:03:55,0
16. Masters C 193 TREBICHAVSKY Pavel 1973 SKNa 2:06:19,0
17. Masters F 118 MOLEK Bohumil 1957 PKZa 2:12:40,0
18. Masters E 52 HLAVSA Alexandr 1964 SCPAP  2:15:01,0
19. muzi 60 JUNGWIRTH Jakub 1990 Boh 2:17:40,0
20. Masters H 78 KOLAR Vladimir 1947 Boh 2:28:00,0
21. Masters F 107 LICHY Alexander 1960 Boh 2:42:44,0
22. Masters H 80 KOSAR FrantiSek 1948 Boh 2:44:09,0
23. Masters D 64 KANDUS Michal 1968 Boh 2:44:28,0
5 km Zeny absolutn é

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. Masters A 111 LUKESOVA Michala 1985 SIPI 1:24:00,0
2. Zeny 148 MARTINKOVA Tereza 1992 Boh 1:38:17,0
3. Zeny 44 HALAKOVA Katefina 1990 Boh 1:49:02,0
4. Zeny 40 GUTHOVA Zaneta 1992 Boh 1:51:00,0
5. Zeny 79 KOLINSKA Adéla 1987 Boh 1:55:54,0
6. Zeny 198 VALASKOVA Monika 1990 SKNa 2:03:56,0
7. Masters C 155 SRBOVA Radmila 1976 Boh 2:25:10,0
8. Masters D 85 KOZUBKOVA Daniela 1969 Boh 2:32:56,0
9. Masters E 130 NOVOTNA Mirka 1964 PKVM 2:32:57,0
10. Masters D 66 KANDUSOVA Petra 1968 Boh 2:44:28,0
11. Masters B 177 STOCKOVA Lenka 1981 Boh 2:51:56,0
12. Masters F 135 PRAZAKOVA Vlasta 1961 SpCh 3:02:35,0
10 km

Pofadi Kategorie St.¢. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. mladsi dorostenci 84 KOZUBEK Maté; 1996 Boh 2:32:50,0
2. mladSi dorostenci 91 KRUPKA Roman 1996 PKZa DNF
1. starSi dorostenci 57 INGEDULD Vit 1994 PLCB 2:24:01,0
2. starSi dorostenci 144 RiHA Jakub 1994 TJIKr 2:34:00,0
3. star$i dorostenci 160 SINDELAR Jan 1994 UnBr 2:53:59,0
4. star&i dorostenci 197 VALASEK Jifi 1993 UnBr 3:08:23,0
1. muzi 8 BALOUN Karel 1990 KomBr 2:22:17,0
2. muzi 33 FLORA Michal 1992 TJKr 2:29:49,0
3. muzi 168 STABL Jan 1992 KomBr  2:39:24,0
4, muzi 13 BRENDA Martin 1988 Boh 2:48:50,0
5. muzi 152 SMETANA Ondrej 1988 Boh 2:52:05,0
6. muzi 17 CAGAN Stépan 1988 Boh 2:54:50,0
1. Masters A 156 SVOBODA Kvétoslav 1982 KomBr 2:33:50,0
2. Masters A 189 TOMASEK Petr 1985 Boh 3:08:15,0
3. Masters A 203 VLCEK Jifi 1984 KomBr 3:10:12,0
4. Masters A 53 HUBAL Petr 1983 Boh 3:34:55,0



1. Masters B 202 VERNER Martin 1980 KomBr 2:25:00,0
2. Masters B 154 SRB Pavel 1980 Boh 3:09:23,0
1. Masters C 153 SRB Jan 1976 Boh 4:09:39,0
2. Masters C 188 TLAMICHA Zdenék 1972 Boh 4:13:30,0
3. Masters C 103 LAMPA Andrzej 1976 SKNa 4:15:04,0
1. Masters D 63 KAMAS Richard 1968 Neptun  2:49:00,0
2. Masters D 265 DROZD Michael 1968 Boh 2:53:02,0
3. Masters D 102 KYSILKA Josef 1971 Boh 2:56:50,0
4. Masters D 182 TABORSKY Radek 1971 Boh 3:09:20,0
1. Masters E 113 MATENA Petr 1962 SCPAP  2:52:05,0
1. Masters F 119 MORAVEC Michal 1958 FiBr 3:46:43,0
2. Masters F 253 KURINA Jifi 1960 SOHK 4:41:39,0
1. Masters G 106 LANDA Ivan 1955 Boh 4:37:37,0
1. mladsi dorostenky 94 KUBATOVA Pavlina 1996 SOPKo  2:42:11,0
2. mlad3i dorostenky 267 SOLSKA Adéla 1995 SIOp DNF
1. starSi dorostenky 151 SKUHROVA Tereza 1994 Boh 2:47:50,0
2. starsi dorostenky 109 LOKAJOVA Aneta 1993 UnBr 3:11:18,0
3. starSi dorostenky 45 HALTMAROVA Denisa 1993 PKZa 3:47:23,0
1. Zeny 131 OKURKOVA Magda 1991 KomBr 2:33:34,0
2. Zeny 208 ZAPLETALOVA Barbora 1988 UnBr 2:42:12,0
3. Zeny 115 MILERSKA Veronika 1991 UnBr 2:42:44,0
4. Zeny 179 SVANDELIKOVA Simona 1992 Boh 2:47:04,0
5. Zeny 129 NOVOTNA Eliska 1992 KomBr 2:53:01,0
6. Zeny 49 HEGYIOVA Alena 1987 UnBr 3:24:53,0
7. Zeny 150 SKUHROVA Kristyna 1992 Boh 3:48:09,0
8. Zeny 14 BUKALOVA Petra 1992 KomBr 3:52:07,0
9. Zeny 210 ZARUBOVA Magdaléna 1989 Boh 4:11:20,0
1. Masters H 24 CUDANOVA Vlasta 1950 KomBr 4:24:08,0
1. Masters D 149 SKUHROVA Katefina 1971 Boh 4:09:30,0
1. Masters A 143 RYBAROVA Silvie 1985 KomBr  2:26:17,0
2. Masters A 87 KRCALOVA Zdefka 1984 UnBr 2:48:00,0
10 km muzi absolutn é

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. muzi 8 BALOUN Karel 1990 KomBr 2:22:17,0
2. Masters B 202 VERNER Martin 1980 KomBr 2:25:00,0
3. muzi 33 FLORA Michal 1992 TJKr 2:29:49,0
4. Masters A 156 SVOBODA Kvétoslav 1982 KomBr 2:33:50,0
5. muzi 168 STABL Jan 1992 KomBr  2:39:24,0
6. muzi 13 BRENDA Martin 1988 Boh 2:48:50,0
7. Masters D 63 KAMAS Richard 1968 Neptun  2:49:00,0
8. Masters E 113 MATENA Petr 1962 SCPAP  2:52:05,0
9. muzi 152 SMETANA Ondrej 1988 Boh 2:52:05,0
10. Masters D 265 DROZD Michael 1968 Boh 2:53:02,0



11. muzi 17 CAGAN Stépan 1988 Boh 2:54:50,0
12. Masters D 102 KYSILKA Josef 1971 Boh 2:56:50,0
13. Masters A 189 TOMASEK Petr 1985 Boh 3:08:15,0
14. Masters D 182 TABORSKY Radek 1971 Boh 3:09:20,0
15. Masters B 154 SRB Pavel 1980 Boh 3:09:23,0
16. Masters A 203 VLCEK Jifi 1984 KomBr 3:10:12,0
17. Masters A 53 HUBAL Petr 1983 Boh 3:34:55,0
18. Masters F 119 MORAVEC Michal 1958 FiBr 3:46:43,0
19. Masters C 153 SRB Jan 1976 Boh 4:09:39,0
20. Masters C 188 TLAMICHA Zdenék 1972 Boh 4:13:30,0
21. Masters C 103 LAMPA Andrzej 1976 SKNa 4:15:04,0
22. Masters G 106 LANDA Ivan 1955 Boh 4:37:37,0
23. Masters F 253 KURINA Jifi 1960 SOHK 4:41:39,0
10 km Zeny absolutn &

Poradi Kategorie St.€. PFijmeni Jméno Roénik Klub Cas
1. Masters A 143 RYBAROVA Silvie 1985 KomBr 2:26:17,0
2. Zeny 131 OKURKOVA Magda 1991 KomBr 2:33:34,0
3. Zeny 208 ZAPLETALOVA Barbora 1988 UnBr 2:42:12,0
4, Zeny 115 MILERSKA Veronika 1991 UnBr 2:42:44,0
5. Zeny 179 SVANDELIKOVA Simona 1992 Boh 2:47:04,0
6. Masters A 87 KRCALOVA Zdenka 1984 UnBr 2:48:00,0
7. Zeny 129 NOVOTNA Eliska 1992 KomBr  2:53:01,0
8. Zeny 49 HEGYIOVA Alena 1987 UnBr 3:24:53,0
9. Zeny 150 SKUHROVA Kristyna 1992 Boh 3:48:09,0
10. Zeny 14 BUKALOVA Petra 1992 KomBr 3:52:07,0
11. Masters D 149 SKUHROVA Katefina 1971 Boh 4:09:30,0
12. Zeny 210 ZARUBOVA Magdaléna 1989 Boh 4:11:20,0
13. Masters H 24 CUDANOVA Vlasta 1950 KomBr 4:24:08,0



